
Eker og Fiskum skytterlag

1. Runde LP-Cup 8 Mai 2012

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Knut Bråthen Kongsberg 5 X* *XX

Ligg
50 *9XX*

Stå
49 *XX* *

Kne
50    

15 skudd
149 99X* *XXX* *

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
247 *X* * * * * *X*

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
347 (19*)

2. Erik Rognli Kongsberg 5 X* *X* 50 99X9 * 47 XXX*X 50    147 X9X*9X*X*X 98    245 XX* * *X* * * * 100    345 (15*)
3. Katrine Lund Jondalen 5 * * * * * 50 99999 45 X*XXX 50    145 9 *X* *XXXX* 99    244 X* * * * * * * *X 100    344 (18*)
4. Roar Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 5 XXX*X 50 999X9 46 * *XX9 49    145 *99XXX* *XX 98    243 XX* * *9 *X* * 99    342 (12*)
5. Rune Fekjan Jondalen 5 * *XX* 50 *9X9 * 48 X* * *X 50    148 999X89X*9 * 93    241 *XXXX*X9XX 99    340 (12*)
6. Halvor Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 5 *9X*9 48 9XX9X 48 9X* *9 48    144 X7 *XX*X*XX 97    241 XXX* * *XX9X 99    340 (10*)
7. Ole Christian Eriksen Jondalen 5 XX* *X 50 7X9X9 45 X* *9X 49    144 9XXXX99 * *X 97    241 9XX*X* * *9 * 98    339 (11*)
8. Stein Martinsen Kongsberg 5 X* * *X 50 8 *998 44 X*9 * * 49    143 889 *XXXXX9 94    237 X* * * *X* *X* 100    337 (15*)
9. Thor Magnor Brath Kongsberg 5 * *9XX 49 9 * *99 47 9 * *99 47    143 999 * *XX9XX 96    239 9XX9 * *XXXX 98    337 (10*)
10. Kjell Flesaker Fiskum 5 X*9XX 49 XX988 45 *XX* * 50    144 9 *98 *99XX9 93    237 XXX* *9XX* * 99    336 (10*)
11. Svend Korbu Kongsberg 5 * *X*9 49 *X*98 47 9 * *XX 49    145 X7799XXXX* 92    237 9XX*X*9X* * 98    335 (12*)
12. Geir Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 5 *9 * * * 49 9999 * 46 X999X 47    142 9999 *999 *X 93    235 *X* *XXX* *X 100    335 (12*)
13. Øystein Bordvik Kongsberg 5 9X9X* 48 99999 45 X99X9 47    140 9X9 *XX*X9X 97    237 * * * *99X* *9 97    334 (9*)
14. Synne N. Tråen Rollag og Veggli 5 * *X*X 50 *889 * 45 * * *XX 50    145 98 *XXX9X9X 95    240 *9999 *9999 92    332 (11*)
15. Sondre Løvås Jondalen 4 X99 *9 47 9 *89 * 46 XX*9X 49    142 7 *9899 *XX* 92    234 9 * *X*9XX9X 97    331 (10*)
16. Kristoffer Hansen Eker 4 9XX9X 48 79 *99 44 X*XXX 50    142 89X9 * *99X9 93    235 X9X*999XX9 95    330 (5*)
17. Anne Beate Olsson Jondalen 5 * * * * * 50 999 *9 46 9X9XX 48    144 99599XX*9 * 90    234 *X*99999X9 94    328 (10*)
18. Lars Guldbrandsen Kongsberg 3 * * * * * 50 999XX 47 8X99X 46    143 8X98X99XX9 92    235 9X9X8X9999 92    327 (5*)
19. Henrik Karlsen Rollag og Veggli 3 99 *XX 48 99898 43 97899 42    133 *9XX8XX9XX 96    229 9X9XXXXX99 96    325 (2*)
20. Ola Fosshaug Flesberg 4 *X*X* 50 X7979 42 XX987 44    136 88X899X*X9 91    227 X99XXX99 *X 96    323 (5*)
21. Randi Buøen Flesberg 3 99X*9 47 95968 37 X9699 43    127 777X99X838 78    205 979899986X 84    289 (1*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Asbjørn Mathisen Jondalen V55 * * *9X

Ligg
49 * *X9X

Stå
49 99X* *

Kne
48    

15 skudd
146 XX99X*XX9 *

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
243 X9XXX*X*XX

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
342 (11*)

2. Oddgar Larsslett Fiskum V55XX*X* 50 9 *X99 47 *X*99 48    145 X9 *999 * *9X 95    240 X* *9 *X* *X* 99    339 (14*)



Eker og Fiskum skytterlag

1. Runde LP-Cup 8 Mai 2012

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

3. Arne Mathisen Jondalen V55X* *XX 50 9 * * *9 48 X* * * * 50    148 X99X*999X* 95    243 *XXXX99999 95    338 (12*)
4. Ove Fekjan Jondalen V5599988 43 88887 39 99788 41    123 * * *9969 *89 90    213 0000000000 0    213 (4*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Benny Sand Eker 79947

Ligg
36 9969 *

Stå
43 98998

Kne
43    

15 skudd
122 8 *8899X9X8

10 skudd
89    

25 skudd
211 (2*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Lars Guldbrandsen Kongsberg * * * * *

Ligg
50 999XX

Stå
47 8X99X

Kne
46    

15 skudd
143 8X98X99XX9

10 skudd
92    

25 skudd
235 (5*)

2. Henrik Karlsen Rollag og Veggli 99 *XX 48 99898 43 97899 42    133 *9XX8XX9XX 96    229 (2*)
3. Randi Buøen Flesberg 99X*9 47 95968 37 X9699 43    127 777X99X838 78    205 (1*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kristoffer Hansen Eker 9XX9X

Ligg
48 79 *99

Stå
44 X*XXX

Kne
50    

15 skudd
142 89X9 * *99X9

10 skudd
93    

25 skudd
235 (4*)

2. Sondre Løvås Jondalen X99 *9 47 9 *89 * 46 XX*9X 49    142 7 *9899 *XX* 92    234 (7*)
3. Ola Fosshaug Flesberg *X*X* 50 X7979 42 XX987 44    136 88X899X*X9 91    227 (4*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Knut Bråthen Kongsberg X* *XX

Ligg
50 *9XX*

Stå
49 *XX* *

Kne
50    

15 skudd
149 99X* *XXX* *

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
247 (11*)

2. Erik Rognli Kongsberg X* *X* 50 99X9 * 47 XXX*X 50    147 X9X*9X*X*X 98    245 (8*)
3. Katrine Lund Jondalen * * * * * 50 99999 45 X*XXX 50    145 9 *X* *XXXX* 99    244 (10*)
4. Roar Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli XXX*X 50 999X9 46 * *XX9 49    145 *99XXX* *XX 98    243 (6*)
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5. Rune Fekjan Jondalen * *XX* 50 *9X9 * 48 X* * *X 50    148 999X89X*9 * 93    241 (10*)
6. Halvor Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli *9X*9 48 9XX9X 48 9X* *9 48    144 X7 *XX*X*XX 97    241 (7*)
7. Ole Christian Eriksen Jondalen XX* *X 50 7X9X9 45 X* *9X 49    144 9XXXX99 * *X 97    241 (6*)
8. Synne N. Tråen Rollag og Veggli * *X*X 50 *889 * 45 * * *XX 50    145 98 *XXX9X9X 95    240 (9*)
9. Thor Magnor Brath Kongsberg * *9XX 49 9 * *99 47 9 * *99 47    143 999 * *XX9XX 96    239 (8*)
10. Svend Korbu Kongsberg * *X*9 49 *X*98 47 9 * *XX 49    145 X7799XXXX* 92    237 (8*)
11. Stein Martinsen Kongsberg X* * *X 50 8 *998 44 X*9 * * 49    143 889 *XXXXX9 94    237 (8*)
12. Kjell Flesaker Fiskum X*9XX 49 XX988 45 *XX* * 50    144 9 *98 *99XX9 93    237 (6*)
13. Øystein Bordvik Kongsberg 9X9X* 48 99999 45 X99X9 47    140 9X9 *XX*X9X 97    237 (3*)
14. Geir Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli *9 * * * 49 9999 * 46 X999X 47    142 9999 *999 *X 93    235 (7*)
15. Anne Beate Olsson Jondalen * * * * * 50 999 *9 46 9X9XX 48    144 99599XX*9 * 90    234 (8*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arne Mathisen Jondalen X* *XX

Ligg
50 9 * * *9

Stå
48 X* * * *

Kne
50    

15 skudd
148 X99X*999X*

10 skudd
95    

25 skudd
243 (11*)

2. Asbjørn Mathisen Jondalen * * *9X 49 * *X9X 49 99X* * 48    146 XX99X*XX9 * 97    243 (9*)
3. Oddgar Larsslett Fiskum XX*X* 50 9 *X99 47 *X*99 48    145 X9 *999 * *9X 95    240 (8*)
4. Ove Fekjan Jondalen 99988 43 88887 39 99788 41    123 * * *9969 *89 90    213 (4*)


